
FIRM INDIVIDUAL PHONE # EMAIL DISCIPLINE
A.G. Consulting Engineering, P.C. Gary S. Guleria (212) 268-0950 agceng@aol.com MEP
Accu-Cost Construction Consultants Patricia Neumann (212) 687-2121 pneumann@accucost.com Cost Consultant
Afridi, P.E. Akber J. Afridi (212) 243-0725 aafridi@aol.com Civil / Structure
Anthony C. Baker Architects & Planners Anthony C. Baker (212) 947-5818 toney@acbarchitects.com Architecture
ARUP David Scott (212) 229-2669 david.scott@arup.com SMEPG/Fire & Code/Lighting/Acoustics
Body Lawson Associates Gustavo Gonzalez (212) 531-3068 sergopgramisez@hotmail.com Architecture
Brandston Partnership Inc. Robert Prouse (212) 924-4050 prous@brandston.com Lighting Design
Business Relocation Services, Inc Mark E. Lavin (718) 399-8000 mlavin@brsmove.com
C.V. Associates NY Rose Thoma (845) 774-1075 cvassoc@frontier.net Structural
Calori & Vanden-Eynden / Design Consultants Chris Calori (212) 929-6302 cc@cvedesign.com Graphics
Center Design Mildred Center (212) 406-9400
Cerami & Associates Julie Pampuch (212) 370-1776 jpampuch@ceramiassociates.com Acoustics/Security
Chermaeff & Geismar Inc Keith Helmetag (212) 532-4499 khelmetag@macconnect.com Graphics
Clifford Dias P.E., P.C. Ramez Afify (212) 608-4811 ramezo@diaseng.com MEP
Cline Bettridge Berstein Lighting Design Inc. Francesca Bettridge (212) 741-3280 fbettridge@cbbld.com Lighting Design
CMS Collaborative Nadine Nemec (831) 425-3743 nnemec@cms-collaborative.com Fountain
Code Consultants Professional Engineers John W. McCormick (212) 216-9596 johnm@codeconsultants.com CC
Cosentini Associates Igor Beinstock (212) 615-3634 ibienstock@cosentini.com MEP / Lighting
Dan Euser Waterachitecture Inc. Dan Euser (905) 884-4176 dew@sympatico.ca Water Features
Delta Fountains Scott Johnston (904) 886-9030 scott@deltafountains.com Water Features
DiGeronimo PA Suzanne DiGeronimo (201) 670-9200 mail@digeronimopa.com Engineering
Domingo Gonzalez Associates Domingo Gonzalez (212) 608-4800 dgonzalez@dgalight.com Lighting Design
Ducibella, Venter & Santore Robert Ducibella (203) 288-6490 rducibella@dvssecurity.com Security
El Taller Colaborative, PC Milan Patel (212) 952-1955 mpatel@etcpc.com A&E
Elizabeth Kennedy Landscape Architects Charles Cross (718) 596-8837 charlesc@eklastudio.com Landscape Architecture
Eng-Wong, Taub & Associates Kimberly Texidor (212) 695-5858 ktexidor@eng-wongtaub.com Pedestrian / Traffic
Epigraph Studios Inc. Jennifer Salerno (212) 414-1756 jsalerno@epigraphstudios.com Environmental Graphics
Fisher Marantz Stone Paul Marantz (212) 691-3020 pmarantz@fmsp.com Lighting Design
Flack + Kurtz Gary H. Pomerantz (212) 951-3970 gary.pomerantz@ny.fk.com Engineer
Forrest Associates Glasgow A. Limerick (609) 344-2451 sitedesign@forrestassociatesltd.com Landscape Architecture
G2 Project Planning Christine Galvasich (212) 643-0696 christine@g2projectplanning.com Cost Estimator
Gilsanz Murray Steficek Joseph Basel (212) 254-0030 joseph.basel@gmsllp.com Structural
Graham Hanson Design Pilar Freire (212) 481-2858 pf@grahamhanson.com Graphic Design
GZA GeoEnvironmental of NY Alvin Star (212) 594-8140 astar@gza.com Geotech
Haider Engineering Manny Beigelmacher (516) 378-2278 haiderpc@aol.com Engineering
HAKS Engineers and Land Surveyors Howard Chynsky (212) 747-1997 hchynsky@haks.net Civil / Structure
Haley & Aldrich Edward M. Zamiskie (973) 263-3900 ezamiskie@haleyaldrich.com Geotech
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Hanscomb Faithful & Gould Thomas R. Jaske (212) 252-7070 thomas.jaske@hanscombfgould.com Cost Estimator
Hirani Engineering & Land Surveying, P.C. Sonal Laudge (516) 248-1010 sonal@hiranigroup.com Civil
Horton Lees Brogden Lighting Design, Inc. Barbara Ciancio Horton (212) 674-5580 bhorton@hlblighting.com Lighting Design
Intra Tech Associates Dikran Minassian (212) 619-7800 ITA@bway.net Civil / Traffic / Lighting
Jaros, Baum & Bolles Augustine A. DiGiacomo (212) 530-9300 digiacomo@jbb.com MEP
JVP Engineers, P.C. Vincent J. Pedraza (202) 362-3001 vjpedraza@jvpengineers.com Mech / Elec
Kinetic Media, Inc. Antonio Cox (212) 645-2038 antonio@kineticm.com 3D Animation
LandAir Leith ter Meulen (212) 685-9680
Langan Engineering and Enviromental Services Alan R. Poeppel (212) 479-5400 apoeppel@langan.com Civil / Geotech
Lebowitz|Gould|Design, Inc Susan May (212) 505-6700 smay@lgd-inc.com Graphics
Leslie E. Robertson Associates, R.L.L.P. Elias S. Matar (212) 750-9000 esm@lera.com Structural
Lewis S. Goodfriend & Associates Anthony Bontomase (973) 560-0090 abontomase@lsga.com Acoustics / Vibrations
Lighting Design Collaborative Kenneth Tam (212) 645-6040 ldc1216@aol.com Lighting Design
Malcolm Pirnie, Inc Gautam Narasimhan (914) 694-2100 gnarasimhan@pirnie.com Geotech / Historic Pres.
Milestone Engineering Haila Hudson (973) 540-1771 hhudson@milestoneseng.com A/E
Mueser Rutledge Consulting Engineers Athena Caramichael De Nivo (917) 339-9300 adenivo@mrce.com Geotech
OPUS Peter Lehner (212) 459-1818 lehnerp@aol.com
Parsons Brinkerhoff Quade & Douglas Silvia Militello (212) 631-3873 smilitello@pbworld.com Civil / Structure
Reid Engineering, P.C. Morris A. Reid (914) 804-9825 morris.reid3@verizon.com MEP
Rolf Jensen & Associates Anthony Meehan (212) 695-6670 tmeehan@rjagroup.com Code Consulting
Roman Fountains Corporation Jon Mitovich (505) 343-8082 jonm@romanfountains.com Water Features
Sako & Associates Walter (Skip) Adams (212) 695-6070 wadams@rjagroup.com Security
SCI Engineering & Surveying, PC Joseph Moran (212) 239-3400 joe@sciengg.com Construction Mgt
Sebesta Blomberg Karin Giefer (651) 634-0075 thenegham@sebesta.com Sustainable Design
Severud Associates Edward M. DePaola (212) 986-3700 edepaola@severud.com Structural
SIMCO Engineering, Inc. Judy L. Miller-Lyons (212) 385-8100 jmlyons@simcopc.com Pedestrian / Traffic
StoneCorp Global Imports Tommy Daison (718) 783-5959 stonecorpinc@aol.com Natural Stone
Studio Associates Debra Simonelli (973) 624-4221 das@studionynj.com A/E
STV Incorporated Leonard Finn (212) 614-3373 finnlg@stvinc.com A&E
STV Incorporated Wendy Ho (646) 602-5829 how@stvinc.com Civil / Mechanical
Syska Hennessy Group Gaetano T. DiPietro (212) 556-3462 gdipietro@syska.com Mech
The Sam Schwartz Company LLC Michael Barelli (212) 598-9010 mbarelli@samschwartz.com Pedestrian Movement
Two Twelve Harakawa, Inc. Ann Harakawa (212) 254-6670 aharakawa@twotwelve.com Graphic Design
Van Deusen & Associates John A. Van Deusen (973) 994-9220 jvd@vdassoc.com Elevators
WJE Engineers and Architects, P.C. Douglas Stieve (212) 760-2540 dstieve@wje.com Waterproofing

* please email panastos@renewnyc.com to make changes to the above list *


